RUSSELL COAL CO.
LI-1237 LI-12317

CASH COAL CO.

pa of ios fur

37

PRIVATE party wants electric refriger-|

WANTED orEe sump pump.

anapolis Ice & FuelCo, 3:

18 & : D3

AN ORDINANCE 3atering. reappro-
priating and reallocating the sum of Nine
Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($9.500.00)
from a certain item under Fund No. 11,
Police Department in the Department of
Public Safety, to certaln other funds in
the same division and Department. for the
purpose .of replenishing funds; and fixing
a time when the same shall take effect.

APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE

[...]

for the purpose of purchasing one (1)Plymouth Deluxe Sedan automobile for
use bv the Inspector of said Department:
and ne a time when the same shall
take effect.
Ane 3SRDINANCE

AN ORDINANCE Seva trans-
ferring, allocating, reappropriating andreallocating the total sum of Twelve
Thousand Ninety-Eight' Dollars and EightCents ($12,098.08), effective as of May11. 1944, 8:00 a. m. to Fund No. 11, FireDepartment, Department of Public Safety
of Indianapolis, Indiana, for the purposeof providing for certain new jobs hereincreated, by appropriating One ThousandThree-Hundred Fifty-Bight Dollars andSixty-Eight Cents ($1358.